
 

Law Enforcement Advisory Board Meeting September 13, 2017 

 

x denotes presence 

 Paul Soptick   913-281-4351  PPRSJR@AOL.COM 
 Patrick Dunn   816-797-6146  KCKBRILLO@YAHOO.COM 
X Scott Mackey   816-550-0915  SCOTTMACKEY05@YAHOO.COM 
 Reed Partridge   913-573-8043  RPARTRIDGE@WYCOKCK.ORG 
X Lee Brown   913-788-3284  JR8670@SBCGLOBAL.CNET  

Lt Col Bob Gunja   913-573-2861  BGUNJA@WYCOSHERIFF.ORG 
X Dixie Kaster   913-287-4131  DKASTER@ATT.NET 
X Don Jolley   913-481-3527  DJSDESIGNDON@YAHOO.COM 
X Tony Carter   913-515-4354  TONY.CARTER.JR@SBCGLOBAL.NET 
 Maria Cecilia Ysaac  913-706-7881  IINTERPRET4U@GMAIL.COM 
 Terry Zeigler   913-573-6010  TZEIGLER@KCKPD.ORG  
 Tyrone Garner      TGARNER@KCKPD.COM 
 Irene Caudillo   913-677-0100  ICAUDILLO@ELECTRONIC.COM 
X Don Ash    913-573-4149  DASH@WYCOSHERIFF.ORG 
X Mary Hopkins   913-593-5580  MERRYHOP@HOTMAIL.COM  
 Rodney Smith 
 Kelli Bailiff      KBAILIFF@WYCOSHERIFF.ORG 
 JoanDeMoss   913-215-3974  JFDEMOSS@HOTMAIL.COM  
 Carol Diehl   913-281-1922  cdneighborhood@yahoo.com 
 Dan Soptic   913-573-8861  dsoptick@wycosheriff.org 
X LTC M York, KCKPD    

x Terry Brockman   913-278-4596  tbrockman0305@gmail.com 

  

Tony Carter opened the meeting at 4:00pm. 

 

Presentations and discussions during the meeting focused on recruitment  and retention efforts of 

WYSO and KCKPD  

 

Meeting adjourned at 5:00pm. 
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